• Heavy-duty seamless die-cast refl ector
• Assorted dimming options
• COB LED design for concentrated high
    CBCP beam
• Multiple beam spreads for fl exible
    beam control
• Twist and lock refl ector for quick
    access to LED lamp array

White Reflector/
White Ring
/CR6QLC40WW
All Black /CR6QLC40BB
All Satin Haze /CR6QLC40SS
Insulation
Contact
Insulation Contact
Non-IC Blank
IC Rated/
Airtight
ICA3
ORDERING : CH6QC10UE-D10-EM/CR6QLC40SW-B30-T27
2025.10.27
Housing
1000lm (10W) CH6QC10
1500lm (15W) CH6QC15
2100lm (20W) CH6QC20
2800lm (30W) CH6QC30
4000lm (44W) CH6QC40
1 All drivers are 120V/277V unless otherwise noted.
2 -347-D10 is not available for CH6QC10.
3 ICA is only available for CH6QC10, CH6QC15, CH6QC20 and CH6QC30. (CH6QC40 are

21439
10719
5359
10724
14299
7149
3575
6606
8808
4404
2202
3555
4740
2370
1185
CH6QC40UE-D10_CR6QLC40WW-B15-T40 (4000lm, 40W, 15°, 4000K)
CH6QC40UE-D10_CR6QLC40WW-B30-T40 (4000lm, 40W, 30°, 4000K)
CH6QC40UE-D10_CR6QLC40WW-B40-T40 (4000lm, 40W, 40°, 4000K)
CH6QC40UE-D10_CR6QLC40WW-B60-T40 (4000lm, 40W, 60°, 4000K)
MULTIPLIERS